Stella’'s Gourmet Chewy Gooey Pizza Cookie

==
Nutrition Facts
9 servings per container
Serving Size 1 oz (28g)
|
Amount per serving
Calories 120
%% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4.5g 6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 12%
Trans FatQg
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 85mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 18g 6%
Dietary Fiber Og 2%
Total Sugars 11g
Includes 8g Added Sugars 16%
Protein 1g
|
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 8mg 0%
Iron 1mg 4%
Potassium 17mg 0%
* The % Daily Value {DV) tells you how much a nuirient
in & serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general advice

Ingredients:

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SEMI-SWEET
CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK]),
BROWN SUGAR, PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO &
DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR],
VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE,
COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT), PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, NONFAT MILK, NATURAL AND
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BAKING SODA, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC.

Allergens:

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PRODUCES PEANUT AND TREE NUT PRODUCTS.
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